
  

 
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 

 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
PRODUCT:  
Roast Pumpkin and Ricotta Cannelloni  
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11810125 
 
SIZE: 
60 units 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
   
INGREDIENTS:  
Ricotta cheese (milk, salt, cultures, rennet), roast pumpkin, flour, spring onions, 
water, durum semolina, egg, pumpkin powder, vegetable oil, pepper, colour 
(102,110). 
 

AVERAGE  NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION 
 Per Piece ( average 90g) Per 100g 
Energy (kJ) 796.5 885 
Protein (g) 6.7 7.5 
Fat - Total (g) 8.9 9.9 
       - Saturated (g) 5.6 6.3 
Carbohydrate -Total (g) 20.7 23 
                       -Sugar (g) 5.4 6.0 
Sodium (mg) 135 150 
 
STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions- 12 months from date of manufacture. 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product. 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 

Date: 21/03/2006 
Issue Number: 4       
Reason for Issue: Update ingredients 
 



  

Date: 01/06/2007 
Issue Number: 5     
Reason for Issue: Included Nutritional Table 
 

 
EVEREST FOODS 
14 Plateau Road, Reservoir, VIC. 3073 
Ph: 03 9460 6588 Fax: 03 9362 1358 
www.everest-icecream.com.au 
ACN 006 583 740 

ABN 68 006 583 740                      PRODUCT SPECIFICATION SHEET 
 
BRAND NAME: 
EVEREST FOODS 
 
PRODUCT:    
Spinach and Ricotta Cannelloni 
 
PRODUCT CODE: 
11810732 
 
SIZE: 
60 Units 
 
PACKAGING:  
Bag in box 
   
INGREDIENTS:  
Ricotta Cheese (milk, salt, cultures, rennet), Durum Semolina, Spinach, Water, 
Flour, Egg, Colour (102,110). 
 
NUTRITIONAL INFORMATION: 
 Per Unit 

78g 
Per 100g 

Energy( kJ) 573 735 
Protein (g) 7.0 9.0 
Fat- total (g) 4.8 6.2 
     - saturated (g) 2.8 3.6 
Carbohydrate – total (g) 15.7 20.2 
                      - sugars (g) 0.5 0.7 
Sodium (mg) 88 113 

STORAGE: 
At or below -18ºc 
 
SHELF LIFE: 
When stored in correct conditions,12 Months from date of Manufacture 
 
ALLERGEN  
DECLARATION: 
Nut Ingredients are used in the factory that produces this product 
 
The information contained in this specification sheet is given in good faith and is considered to be accurate at the date of 
preparation. 
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